FORM NO. C11-206 REV. 14
Supersedes Form No. C11-206 Rev. 13
INDOOR COILS
RCBA-/RCHJ-/RCHL-
MULTIFLEX® CASED OR
UNCASED INDOOR
COILS
AIRFLOW CAPACITIES

[ ] Designates Metric Conversions
DOUBLE STACKED COILS FOR REPLACEMENT
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
“A” Refrigerant Connection:
U = Upflow/Downflow-Left (Std.)
D = Upflow/Downflow-Right
L = Horizontal (Left)-Top
R = Horizontal (Right)-Top
➁S = Upflow/Downflow- Left or Right
“G” Refrigerant Connection:
G = Upflow/Downflow
H = Horizontal
Z = Horizontal
Rheem Heating, Cooling and Water Heating 3
CHC
RCBA-36/37
RCGA-36A1
RCGJ-24A2
RCGA-36A2
RCHA-36A1
RCHA-36A2
RCGJ-36A1
RCGA-24A2
CHA
RCBA-24
RCGA-24A1
RCHA-24A1
RCHA-24A2
RCGJ-24A1
CHG
RCHJ-36A1
RCGJ-36A2
RCHJ-36A2
CHF (2) RCBA-60 RCHJ-51A1A
(2) RCBA-60
RCGJ-61A1A
CHJ RCBA-60
RCGA-60A1
RCGJ-60A1
RCGJ-60A2
CHL
RCBA-48
RCGA-48A1
RCHA-48A1
RCHJ-24A1
RCHJ-61A1A
RCHA-60A1
RCHJ-60A1
RCGJ-48A1
RCHJ-48A1
RCHJ-48A2
R-22 TXV KIT APPLICATION GUIDELINE
RCHJ-24A2
R-410A TXV KIT APPLICATION GUIDELINE
DHA RCBA-36/37 RCHL-24A2
DHB RCBA-48
RCHL-36A1
RCHL-36A2
DHC RCBA-60
RCHL-48A1
RCHL-48A2
DHD RCBA-60 RCHL-60A1
RCBA-36/37
RCBA-48
RCBA-60
TXV KIT #:
RXCT- PLUS BASE COIL MAKES REPLACEMENT COIL
FOR THESE MODELS
TXV KIT #:
RXCT- PLUS BASE COIL MAKES REPLACEMENT COIL
FOR THESE MODELS
RXCT- EXPANSION VALVE CONVERSION KIT FOR RCBA INDOOR COILS
Use an expansion valve kit to convert RCBA- indoor coils to RCGA-/RCGJ-/RCHA- and RCHJ- Coils